Fall Training 2021 Part

Welcome Environmental Health Specialists’ Thank you
for joining us. This Webinar is recorded along with
attendance. There are 4.0 CEU available for each
session with full attendance.
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Oregon Drinking Water Services Fall 2021 Webinar Agenda

Time

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

Topic
DWS Program update
Circuit Rider program

Disinfection biproducts (DBP’s)

Drought related issues
Emergency Response

Lunch Break

Survey Deficiencies

Newly discovered public water system, new
source, or infrastructure

Wildfire resources, VOC data

Short Quiz
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Presenter

Dave
Emme

Marlin
Gochour
Jay
MacPherson

Chantal
Wikstrom

Kari
Salis

Daniel
Hough

Russ
Kazmierczak

Samina
Panwhar

Content examples
Drinking Water Services Hot Topics
PWS eligibility, method of request from regulator

Monitoring requirements, what are DBP’s, how are they reduced.

Provide brief overview of drought situation, regulator
communications, smart sheets, various emergencies

Follow-up and enforcement process.

What is needed from regulators: forms and point of contact for
inventory and plan review.

Impacts of VOC'’s,
Partner systems affected in 2020 Wildfire event

calth

Several Topics from each DWS unit

2

Authority



Webinar interaction is encouraged

« Please use the side chat bar for questions and comments. You may
address the question or comment to a specific presenter or to the
whole group. We will answer as we are able. The question,
comments and responses will be available after the webinar, names
will not be included.

* Interaction through out the webinar is encouraged as presenters
finish their presentations and at in the last session of the webinar.

« Thank you for taking the time to be with us today.
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First presenter Dave Emme

Drinking Water Services Section Manager
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