Fall Training 2021 Part

Welcome Environmental Health Specialists' Thank you for joining us. This Webinar is recorded along with attendance. There are 4.0 CEU available for each session with full attendance.



Oregon Drinking Water Services Fall 2021 Webinar Agenda

Time	Topic	Presenter	Content examples
10:00-10:20	DWS Program update	Dave Emme	Drinking Water Services Hot Topics
10:20-10:50	Circuit Rider program	Marlin Gochour	PWS eligibility, method of request from regulator
10:50-11:30	Disinfection biproducts (DBP's)	Jay MacPherson	Monitoring requirements, what are DBP's, how are they reduced.
11:30-12:00	Drought related issues Emergency Response	Chantal Wikstrom	Provide brief overview of drought situation, regulator communications, smart sheets, various emergencies
12:00-1:00	Lunch Break		
1:00-1:30	Survey Deficiencies	Kari Salis	Follow-up and enforcement process.
1:30-2:00	Newly discovered public water system, new source, or infrastructure	Daniel Hough	What is needed from regulators: forms and point of contact for inventory and plan review.
2:00-2:30	Wildfire resources, VOC data	Russ Kazmierczak	Impacts of VOC's, Partner systems affected in 2020 Wildfire event
2:30-3:00	Short Quiz	Samina Panwhar	Several Topics from each DWS unit

PUBLIC HEALTH DIVISION

Drinking Water Services



Webinar interaction is encouraged

- Please use the side chat bar for questions and comments. You may address the question or comment to a specific presenter or to the whole group. We will answer as we are able. The question, comments and responses will be available after the webinar, names will not be included.
- Interaction through out the webinar is encouraged as presenters finish their presentations and at in the last session of the webinar.
- Thank you for taking the time to be with us today.



First presenter Dave Emme

Drinking Water Services Section Manager

